50
FFoorr  SSpphheerriiccaall  ffllaasskk
ƜƜ Aluminum-case Heating Mantles with Controller.
ƜƜ Aluminum-case Stirrer Heating Mantles with Controller.
ƜƜ Aluminum-case Heating Mantles.
ƜƜ 10~100 Lit., Large Capacity Heating Mantles, with Steel case.
ƜƜ High-temperature Aluminum-case Heating Mantles.
ƜƜ Fabric-housed Heating Mantles.

鑒鑒크텍텍캥캥캄캄홱홱캣캣크텝텝峯峯홱홱쥑쥑회회쥠쥠회회쥑쥑칩칩캥캥회회慙慙慘慘캤캤크칩칩캣캣홱홱크칩칩훅훅칩칩회회투투칩칩쥐쥐투투홱홱크후후峯峯慙慙慘慘크빔빔후후캤캤캥캥慙慙툭툭홱홱캣캣’캤캤크템템홱홱峰峰후후홱홱캤캤캥캥얗얗
Specification
Ordering Information
DH.WHM13500 All-Purpose Analog Controller, WHM-C10A,
5~100 % of Rated Voltage, for up to 1,2 kW Heating Instruments
ŰŰwitegűűWiseTherm˓˓WHM-C10D Digital Feedback Temperature Controller
with External Direct Contact Temperature Sensor(Optional), for All-purpose Heating Instruments
<Temp. K-type Sensor : SS300/SS310/SS400/SS410>
<Stand Rod:RD300>
<Holder +Clamp:CL220>
Example of Heating Mantle Set
with the Digital Controller
Example of Heating Mantle Set
with the Analog Controller
Digital Feedback Controller (WHM-C10D)
Mode Button
Two Line Back Light
LCD Display
Turn+Push
Jog-Shuttle
탱툭쥐회홱慘캥크킴크탑컵毖탑폼크Ɖ 빔慙慘캥캣慙투탱툭쥐회홱慘캥크킴크탑컵毖탑폼크Ɖ 빔慙慘캥캣慙투탱툭쥐회홱慘캥크킴크탑컵毖탑폼크Ɖ 빔慙慘캥캣慙투탱툭쥐회홱慘캥크킴크탑컵毖탑폼크Ɖ 빔慙慘캥캣慙투탱툭쥐회홱慘캥크킴크탑컵毖탑폼크Ɖ 빔慙慘캥캣慙투탱툭쥐회홱慘캥크킴크탑컵毖탑폼크Ɖ 빔慙慘캥캣慙투탱툭쥐회홱慘캥크킴크탑컵毖탑폼크Ɖ 빔慙慘캥캣慙투탱툭쥐회홱慘캥크킴크탑컵毖탑폼크Ɖ 빔慙慘캥캣慙투탱툭쥐회홱慘캥크킴크탑컵毖탑폼크Ɖ 빔慙慘캥캣慙투탱툭쥐회홱慘캥크킴크탑컵毖탑폼크Ɖ 빔慙慘캥캣慙투탱툭쥐회홱慘캥크킴크탑컵毖탑폼크Ɖ 빔慙慘캥캣慙투탱툭쥐회홱慘캥크킴크탑컵毖탑폼크Ɖ 빔慙慘캥캣慙투
Model WHM-C10D
Temp.
Range Ambient +5 ~ 750 Ɖ
Accuracy ž1 Ɖ at Set Temperature
Temp. Control Resolution 1 Ɖ
Controller Digital Feedback Controller with Jog Shuttle Switch (Turn+Push)
Control Capacity Up to 2 kW
Display Digital LCD Display with Back Light Function (Temp., Timer)
Timer 99 hr 59 min, (Continuous function included)
Dimension (w ſſdſſh) (mm) 206ſ307ſ99
Weight 2,8 kg
Others
CE Certified, Storage Function (Temp., Timer),
Locking Mode (Jog-Shuttle Input   disabled)
User Self-compensation function
Alarm ( Error Status and Timer-end )
Packing Dimension (w ſſdſſh) (mm) 280ſ250ſ110
Gross Weight 4 kg
Power plug type Hybrid E+F
Power Supply ӈ AC 230 V, 50 / 60 Hz
ơơ User’s Self-compensation Function :
to Control Difference Between Real Temp. and Indicated Temp. ( žž10,0 ƉƉ)
ơơ Patented Jog-Shuttle Control System        ơơ CE Certified
Application & Features
ӈ Digital Feedback Control by High-Performance Microprocessor.
ӈ Digital LCD Display with Back-Light Function.
ӈ Small Footprint and User-Friendly Design.
ӈ Heating Instruments can be controlled up to 2 kW.
ӈ Accurate Temp.Control of the Liquid in the Vessel using Optional Direct K-type Sensor.
ӈ User’s Self-compensation Function :
to Control Difference Between Real Temp. and Indicated Temp. (ž10,0 Ɖ)
ӈ Storage function, Timer, Alarm & Locking Mode.
ӈ Patented Jog-Shuttle Control System.
ӈ CE Certified.
Specification
鑒鑒크텍텍캥캥캄캄홱홱캣캣크텝텝峯峯홱홱쥑쥑회회쥠쥠회회쥑쥑칩칩캥캥회회慙慙慘慘캤캤크칩칩캣캣홱홱크칩칩훅훅칩칩회회투투칩칩쥐쥐투투홱홱크후후峯峯慙慙慘慘크빔빔후후캤캤캥캥慙慙툭툭홱홱캣캣’캤캤크템템홱홱峰峰후후홱홱캤캤캥캥얗얗
<Continued on Next Page>
www.witeg.de 63
HeHeat ing, Elect r ic Mant le
Ordering Information
DH.WHM12500 All-Purpose Digital Controller, WHM-C10D, Ambient + 5 ~ 750 Ɖ포크for up to 2 kW Heating Instrumentes
Optional Accessories
DH.WHP503037 Stand Rod, RD300, for Heating Mantles, ҍ12,7ſ520 mm
DH.WHP503040 Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS300, K-type, 330 mm total length, 250 mm probe length, with Plug
DH.WHP503041 Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS310, K-type, Teflon Coated, 330 mm total length, 250 mm probe length, with Plug
DH.WHP503050 Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS400, K-type, 380 mm total length, 300 mm probe length, with Plug
DH.WHP503051 Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS410, K-type, Teflon Coated, 380 mm total length, 300 mm probe length, with Plug
DH.WHP503012 Holder + Clamp for Temp Sensor, CL220
ŰŰwitegűűWiseTherm˓˓WHM Heating Tapes, Standard-type, 250 Ɖ, 13 폈25 mm Width
ӈ For Glass Tubes Metal Pipet
Heating Tapes
ŰŰwitegűűWiseTherm˓˓WHM Custom Heating Mantles 폈 Insulation
Bottom Valved Vessels or General-use, Up to 450 Ɖ컵650 Ɖ
We can Offer witeg Custom Heating Mantles, for which you can Specify the Outside Diameter of the Vessel, Length of Mantle, Voltage,
Number of Circuits and Length of Each Heating Zone, Operating Temperature, Unusual Ambient Conditions,
Size & Location of Holes for View Ports, and Tubulations.
Please Submit a Sketch for Complicated Applications and Contact our International Sales Team (development@witeg.de) or our Distributor in your Country.
- Provides Uniform Heating and Insulation for Scrubbing and Fractionating Columns.
- Closes with a Zipper,  with Eyelets and laces or Hooks and laces.
- Internal Operating Temperature is up to 450 Ɖ or 650 Ɖ
Examples for Customized Heating Mantles
Heating Tape
<Continued from...ŰŰwitegűűWiseTherm˓˓WHM-C10D Digital Feedback Controller>
Catalog No. עע 13 WidthſſLength(m) Watts & Volt
DH.WHM12311 ſ0,6 mע 13 200 W, 230 V
DH.WHM12312 ſ1,0 m 200 W, 230 V
DH.WHM12313 ſ1,5 m 250 W, 230 V
DH.WHM12314 ſ2,0 m 300 W, 230 V
DH.WHM12315 ſ2,5 m 350 W, 230 V
DH.WHM12316 ſ3,0 m 400 W, 230 V
Catalog No. עע 13 WidthſſLength(m) Watts & Volt
DH.WHM12321 ſ0,6 mע 25 200 W, 230 V
DH.WHM12322 ſ1,0 m 200 W, 230 V
DH.WHM12323 ſ1,5 m 250 W, 230 V
DH.WHM12324 ſ2,0 m 300 W, 230 V
DH.WHM12325 ſ2,5 m 350 W, 230 V
DH.WHM12326 ſ3,0 m 400 W, 230 V
DH.WHM12327 ſ4 m 550 W, 230 V
DH.WHM12328 ſ6 m 700 W, 230 V